25/07/2016

Security Code : 507580
Date Begin: 01 Jul 2010

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian
Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals
/ Foreign Individuals)

Sub Total

Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Mutual Funds / UTI

Financial Institutions / Banks

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

Insurance Companies
Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

32

32

18

50

1

329

3784

35

4148

4156

4206

4206

IVP LTD.
6003984 6003934
6003984 6003934
1286593 1286493
1286593 1286493
7290577 7290427
350 0
3065 1968
35505 0
234911 234911
273831 236879
343030 340015
1393400 1232686
1025425 997449
2761855 2570150
3035686 2807029
10326263 10097456
0 0
10326263 10097456

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

M S | Lakdawala
Director & Company Secretary

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

As a %
of (A+B)

58.14

58.14

12.46
12,46

70.60

0.00
0.03
0.34
2.27

2,65

3.32

13.49

9.93
26.75
29.40

100.00

0.00

0.00

Quarter Ending : September 2010
Date End : 30 Sep 2010

As a % of
(A+B+C)

58.14

58.14

12.46
12.46

70.60

0.00
0.03
0.34
2.27

2,65

3.32

13.49

9.93
26.75
29.40

100.00

0.00

100.00

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=5075808&flag_gtr=1&qtrid=67.00&Flag=New

Number

shares

As a

% of
Total No.
of Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12



25/07/2016 Shareholding Pattern
Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares
Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=5075808&flag_gtr=1&qtrid=67.00&Flag=New
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